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Solid 25 AWG S-Video Cables
Non-Plenum & Plenum

SOLID COAX CABLES

SOLID 25 AWG  S-VIDEO CABLE - NON-PLENUM

Part#: 
SV-25-CM

AWG
Center

Conductor

NOM
Dielectric
(Inches)

Shield
Construction

NOM
Jacket

(Inches)

Overall 
NOM OD
(Inches)

NOM
Capacitance

(pF/ft)

NOM
Velocity of

Propagation

NOM Attenuation

 MHz             db/100’

(2) 25 AWG
Solid BC

.077
FPE

100% Al/Poly 
Tape + 90% TC 

Spiral Braid

.026
PVC

.163 x .269 18.0 78% 100
200
400

1000

5.10
7.10

10.50
17.90

Cross-Section View

SOLID 25 AWG S-VIDEO CABLE - PLENUM

Part#: 
SV-25-CMP

AWG
Center

Conductor

NOM
Dielectric
(Inches)

Shield
Construction

NOM
Jacket

(Inches)

Overall 
NOM OD
(Inches)

NOM
Capacitance

(pF/ft)

NOM
Velocity of

Propagation

NOM Attenuation

 MHz             db/100’

(2) 25 AWG
Solid BC

.074
FFEP

100% AL/Poly 
Tape + 90% TC 

Sprial Braid

.015
PL-PVC

.141 x .245 16.0 83% 100
200
400

1000

5.10
7.10

10.50
17.90

Cross-Section View

ITEM # PART #
4 CM-RGB25S-BNC

 5 CM-RGB25S-RCA
 6 CM-RGB25S-GRCA

PERFECT CONNECTOR MATCHES

ITEM # PART #
4 CM-RGB25S-BNC

 5 CM-RGB25S-RCA
 6 CM-RGB25S-GRCA

PERFECT CONNECTOR MATCHES


